



Pack Size: 4/3 lb Product: #4130831070

Marzetti Frozen Pasta

Precooked Rotini, Whole Wheat Grain (Wheat/Grain) 3 LB



Rotini, which means “twists” in Italian, are short, screw-like noodles. Our whole grain variety is made with 100% whole wheat durum flour for a wholesome pasta option. Starting with the original frozen egg noodle, Marzetti Frozen Pasta® now offers a wide variety of precooked pastas that save time and labor in foodservice kitchens.

Product Specs

Product	For best results, add frozen pasta to boiling water, stirring with fork to separate, for 30 to 60 seconds. Or run under hot tap water until thawed. Drain. If using in cold salad follow with cold water rinse.
Preparation:	
Case GTIN	10041308310702
Shelf Life	450
Storage	Keep Frozen.
Case Weight	12.743
Case Cube	0.785
Pallet TI × HI	16 × 6
Cases per Pallet	96
Case Dimensions (L×W×H)	12.437" × 9.187" × 11.875"

Ingredients

WATER, WHOLE WHEAT DURUM FLOUR.

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: WHEAT

Operator Benefits

- Contains 60g of whole grains per serving
- Little or no wasted product
- Saves on time and labor cost
- Easy menu extensions
- Consistently al dente results
- K-12 Friendly
- Quick prep time (30-60 seconds)
- Prep only what is needed

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	2 cups (140g)	
Amount Per Serving		
Calories	220	
	% Daily Value	
Total Fat	2g	2%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	44g	16%
Dietary Fiber	6g	20%
Total Sugars	2g	
Includes g Added Sugars		0%
Protein	8g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	2.2mg	10%
Potassium	260mg	6%

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Marzetti Company
380 Polaris Parkway, Suite 400
Westerville, Ohio 43082
www.MarzettiFoodservice.com

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on the product package.

Marzetti
FOODSERVICE